Railway Electrification
Switching Devices Swiss Engineered
a company of                           Rauscher & Stoecklin                         SERW                         ZREW                         Tesar
2
Our switching devices
Reliable operations at every weather
3
Rauscher & Stoecklin 4

Technical modifications reserved
38
Order information
Type Description Article-No.
FHF-B1-25/S Disconnector 25 kV with silicone insulators 22257
FHF-B1-15/S Disconnector 15 kV with silicone insulators 22258
FHF-B2-25/S Disconnector 25 kV with silicone insulators 22259
FHF-B2-15/S Disconnector 15 kV with silicone insulators 22057
FHF-B3-25/S Disconnector 25 kV with silicone insulators 18370
FHF-B3-15/S Disconnector 15 kV with silicone insulators 20711
Disconnector
Type Description Article-No.
FHV-B1-25/S Load-break switch 25 kV with silicone insulators 21870
FHV-B1-15/S Load-break switch 15 kV with silicone insulators 21869